
Bezirksurnier DA/ODW

Fahrenbach, 01.12.2024

Klasse

Bezirksjugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

51kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
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PlatzNordisch

1 Amir Ali Musavi KSV Hemsbach
SS 6:3

52
SS 4:0

53 Fr
 2  10  2  0  10 1

2 Jakob Prexl KSV Schriesheim
2:27

01 Fr
1:25

03
 0  0  0  0  8 3

3 Maria Unrath SV Fahrenbach
Fr

0:36

01
SS 4:5

52
 1  5  1  0  4 2
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